Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 1 of 123
Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019) SERVICE LINE RECORD (SLR) FORM WILL BE SCANNED PRINT USING BLACK INK
108 oroer # AGB 3 LLEG <00 Form compLBY: {2y 6 I 5 CONSTR COORD: .—D L(.) \(‘\,N\./J

] NEW CIreptace  []aBANDON 7 REPAIR  [] SURVEY & Tie- OVER fRECONNECT) pate: OF / 24 [ 20
SERVICE ADDRESS — Ty TR, |
35 Ls Sx gV \QL)CL()\JEP\ Buoo

PSID/SITE ID MASTER TAP REF (ADDR &/OR PSID/SITE ID) | CURB BOX LOCATION TAP LOCATION OélthSS

SAGN RS00% | — Y &f% A AR

MAIN TO PROPERTY LINE EY3N[ciET] SIZE MATL | DEPTH(IN) OP PRESS | DATE INSTLD/ABN ¥ | INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL REPAIR DATE REPAIR KIND

e oo | P e WP | lavg| e 0Bl | | REC

PROPERTY LINE OR cURB [IT3NaeT] SIZE MATL | DEPTH (IN) OP PRESS | DATE INSTLD/ABN | INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL REPNR?ATE' REPAIR KIND

VALVE TO METER 0-6" oo | £ "Xy d IQJQ,D\S A 09 Q.I/QD QE()

ReTIReD PiE [N SIZE  |MATL |DATEINSTLD DATE ABN VIA MAIN SIZE-MATL PIF LENGTH Sz o |MAT
) u D
(CMA ONLY) 3 09\0 A s ‘ ] P
PULL BACK CAMERA USED AND VIDEO VERIFIED CLEAR WITH SITE INVESTIGATION | SEE RELATED SEWER LOCATE CARD POST SEWER CAMERA REQUIRED
PERFORMED [ Jves [9nG  By: Oves o CIves  [Sffo
PRESSUREJESTED PER GAS STANDARD PRESSURE lesr BY (SIGNATURE THEN PRINT NAME & EMPL NUM & CO NAME)
IES’{' UREM-AL 13 mins @_L 8D psic [Hsoap Test
[SsRV LINE PL/CV-MTR__L & MINS@_ LGS PsiG [HSoap Test wﬂép Tonalhan feypeln 9059 Foen vy
PRESSURE VERIFICATION - , _ RE/GONTENT CATION BY (PRINT NAME & EN}PL NUM)
N e w.c. CONTENT VERIFIED:  [&~ jt \_/_& 021224
L [Ersic s F AU/
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION % R ¢y SVC Liyse F?O\J\Ft of v o Aiger/Sonp Tass WL 30, -\o=

r

EMPL Num&coqu Fc’t’ﬁr’f/ [Jw [Ier [JsF [I8F [ [ EMPLNUM & €O Ow [Jer CIsk [Ief [m
EMPL NUM & CO [w [Jer [sf [JeF [Im [EMPLNUM & CO Ow [Cler CIsF [Jsr (m
[ POST INSTALL LOCATING [CIeaint [CJFLAGGED [JLOCATED
MATERIAL
S5N DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY INST SSN DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY INST

A= 6E-B003] byco ©F CPLG [0 [ Q)
01-50 -84 M End CaQl OO \

”3%% o RS



Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019)

REDACTED
SERVICE LINE RECORD (SLR)

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts

Attachment 19-140-8(b)

Page 2 of 123

FOR MORE INFORMATIQON, REFER TO GS 3020.012 “SERVICE LINE RECORDS”

DATE FORMAT

ALL DATES TO BE IN MM-DD-YYYY
OR MM/DD/YYYY FORMAT

ACCEPTABLE: 01-31-2007 or 01/31/2007
UNACCEPTABLE: 01-31-07 (MUST USE 4-DIGIT
YEAR)

MASTER TAP

LEAVE BLANK IF ONLY 1 CUST ON 5L
(KY, MD, OH, PA, VA)

USE DASH (-) IF ONLY 1 CUST ON SL
(ma)

*

PRIMARY REF BY CB
OTHER DOWNSTR CUST
SPLIT SERVICE; PRIM SL
SPLIT SERVICE; SEC 5L

wn o+

DESIGNATING CB & OTHER LOCATIONS

EXAMPLE:

32FFB 5RRB

32 FT FRONT OF FRONT BLDG EDGE
5 FEET RIGHT OF RIGHT BLDG EDGE

For service lines installed with no curb
valve or excess flow valve, enter "NCV."

For service lines installed with no curb
valve and with one or more excess flow
valves, enter "EFV-NCV" or “NCV-EFV.”

OP PRESS

LP LOW PRESSURE

1P INTERMEDIATE PRESSURE
MP MEDIUM PRESSURE

HP HIGH PRESSURE

REFERENCE CODES

SIZE CODES
(LARGER SIZES SIMILAR)

005 /2

007 3/4"

010 1"

012 1-1/4”

015 1-1/2"

020 2"

030 3”

040 q”

MATERIAL CODES

a CAST IRON

cu COPPER

oT OTHER

P PLASTIC

Pl PLASTIC INSERT
s STEEL

ST STEEL, TREATED
wi WROUGHT IRON

INSTALLATION METHOD

ocC OPEN CUT

TO TIE OVER

Pl PLASTIC INSERT
T TRENCHLESS TECH

CASING MATERIAL

S BARE STEEL

ST COATED STEEL

P PLASTIC

pvC PVC

oT OTHER

NA NOT APPLICABLE
REPAIR KIND

CUBOX — curb box

CUST — repair on customer-owned piping
EFV - install/replace EFV

FACDAM — facility damage

LEAK — leak repair

RCLASS - reclassification

REC - plastic reconnect was made
REINSP - negative reinspection
RISER — replaced riser

TEE ~ replaced or repaired tee
VALVE — curb valve changed

OBJECT CODES FOR SKETCH

B BLDG EDGE
BK BACK

C CORNER

cB CATCH BASIN

CEL CENTER OF EB LANE
cLp CENTER OF PAVEMENT
CLR CENTER OF RT OF WAY
CNL CENTER OF NB LANE
co CLEANOUT (SEWER)
cap CENTER OF PROPERTY
csL CENTER OF 5B LANE
cu CURB

cwiL CENTER OF WB LANE
D DRIVEWAY EDGE

DS DOWNSPOUT

EP EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ES EDGE OF SIDEWALK

F FRONT

G GARAGE EDGE

L LEFT

LAT LATERAL (SEWER]

M METER

MH MANHOLE

P PORCH EDGE

PAD TRAILER PAD

PL PROPERTY LINE

R RIGHT

RW RIGHT OF WAY

SAN SANITARY SEWER

ST STORM SEWER

w WATER VALVE

Y WYE FITTING

JOINT TYPES

BF BUTT FUSION

EF ELECTROFUSION

SF SOCKET FUSION

M MECHANICAL FITTING

w WELDED (STEEL)



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)
REDACTED Page 3 of 123

jo num: 20-8311115-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 01 of 03
job type: 2313 specific budget: copy nho: 01 on: 08/06/20
job summary: MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES bad weather (y/n): N
job desc: MAINTENANCE OF S.L. status: PE
cdc map num: 025 system number: 80001004 HP maop: 98.0
located at: 35 ESSEX ST MINISTR
begin street num: end street num:
between:
and:
also known as:
city: ANDOVER zip: 01810
originated by: Ul121848 on: 07/28/20 updated by: Ul125028 on: 08/06/20
wms related jo num: dis related jo num:
project id: 20-73312 project name: DYNAMIC RISK - MVI
co/contract cd: B reimbursable (v/n): N income tax (y/n): N
facility tvpe: facility id:
function type: function id:
co premise id: psid: 70725009
county name: ESSEX
taxing district: 0000401 mult tax dist (y/n):

incorporated place: ANDOVER
county subdivision:

assess district 1:

assess district 2:

permits required:

committed date: target date: start date: 07/31/20
duration: 4:00 num in crew: 2 manhours: 8.0
dpi ref #: leak grade: mult facility (y/n): N

scheduling: 20
CUSTOMER BUSINESS PHONE: ( ) =

MET INFO: LOC CD: 02 NUMBER: H59364 KIND-SIZE: 000
REG INFO: TYPE: NUM INSTLD: 0 INSPECTION:

LOC INFO: SUBDIV: LOT NUM:
PLMBR: PHONE: (000)000-0000
CNTRCTR: PHONE: (000>000-0000
CURB BOX LOC: SL (SHORT/LONG):

MAIN LOC: LOAD MCF: 000000 PIPE SZ: 000

LE INFO: SIZE: 000000 AMT: 0000000.00 LENGTH: 000000



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 4 of 123
jo num: 20-8311115-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 02 of 03
job type: 2313 Jjob summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES specific budget:

XXX KKXX XXX XXX XXX XXXXXEXEXEXAXNX E X E C U T I O N ¥EEXRXXEEE XXX R R R X R XX KX XXX XR XXX XXX
remarks:

line markers and signs inspected (y/n):

facility failures (y/n): __ dgﬁages by others (y/n):

damages to others (v/n): _ map corrections (y/n):

XXX XREXXXXXXX%¥%¥X%X%¥¥ C HARGE TO I NF ORMATTI O N X ¥XXXXAXAXXXXXAXXXXYX
80-0384000-0384000-00080-02313- -89200000:100%

%

*xxxxxxxxxxx¥¥%¥xx F UR T H E R A CTTION R E QU TIRETD *%X*¥XXXXXXXXXXXHNX
job type: job summary:
remarks:

HEXXKXXEXXX XX XXXXXXAXXXXXXXX A T T A C HM E N T S HXEXRXAEFREFRXEX XXX AN XEXXXXEAXXN XX
detail: contracts: materials: X execute detail:
pipe exposure: X facility: f.a.r.: X sketch: __

I HAVE COMPLETED IW&EjJ&? ORDER IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE POLICIES AND
PROCEDURES. \ WUV VATQAMS (COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE) _ OF% /3 , 2020

KEEXEEXXXXXXEXXXXXAXXKRXXXRXXXXX M AT E R I A L S XXX XXX XFEE R KRR R R XXX AXXXANXAXXXX

-------------- qUantity = -sers s we o8 sk o
stock description uom est net ord truck inst lost trans trans to/from
ssn
KXXXXRXRRRXXXXNXXXXXXXXX%X%%% S 0O D A ND P AV I NG *EEXXEXAXXEXEX AR XEXRR
surface broken by: date broken: 1
surface broken: ft from:
and: ft from:
tvpe broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (y/n) (no f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge H % - % %
to Joi#s % % %
% % %




Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 5 of 123
jo num: 20-8311115-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 03 of 03
job type: 2313 job summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES specific budget:
KEXEXXXEXXXXXRXKXXXXXXX%%%¥% S O D A ND P AV I NG XXXXXXXRXXXXXEXXEEXXX XXX KK
surface broken by: date broken: 2
surface broken: ft from:
and: ft from:
tvpe broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (y/n) (no f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge i % : % %
to joi#s % % %
% % %
EXXAXRXEXXEXRXXXXXXXXXX%x%%X%X* P I P E E X P O S URE *XXXXEXEXRXEXRXEXXXEXXEXXXEXK
located at: - - - - -
county: city: map num:
begin street num: end street num:
between: - - -
and: - = =
exposure type:
material: pipe cond: corrosion: pits code: intrnl corr:
ctg cond: ctg type: ftg expsd: depth cvr: in mtl rmv:
vear installed: num existing clamps: pipe size code:
corr contrl type:
num clamps installed: number anodes installed: oOp press:
pipe to so0il reading: volts surface cover:
-------------------------- existing service line data ---=--=-=-==-c-c-ccmmmmmooo-
operating pressure: efv (yv/n): __ main number:
main size: 000 material: main location:
length of service: ft &
service pipel: size: 000 material: special condition:
service pipe?2: size: 000 material: repair kind:
install date: 00/00/00 00/00/00 repair date: 00/00/00 00/00/00
master tap code: master tap location:

curb box location: customer valve location:



REDACTED

COLUMBIA GAS DISTRIBUTION COMPANIES

WORK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
METER MANIFOLD INFORMATION
for job order: 20-8311115-00 site id: B70725009

EXISTING METER MANIFOLD DATA

prem mstr meter kind mtr
address stat tap no size loc
35 ESSEX ST MINISTR AND, B - H59364 02

ADDITIONAL METER MANIFOLD DATA

prem mstr meter kind mtr
address stat tap no size loc

COMMENTS

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

Page 6 of 123

08/06/2020

08:38

date:
time:

flow

bypass 1lmtr

flow

bvpass 1lmtr

reg
ins

reg
ins

correct?

correct?
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Attachment 19-140-8(b)
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Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019) SERVICE LIREDREHDRD (SLR) FORM WILL BE SCANNRAgePRINOTURBIG BLACK INK
JOB ORDER # QO = 83‘ l ] ] S*CQORM COMPLBY: ,& 5(@5}2 ( CONSTR CODRD:B. :I%reglzef
[ NEw [l REPLACE [] ABANDON [] REPAIR (] sURVEY TIE-OVEI{RECONNECTI DATE: O =N - 22 N
SERVICE ADDRESS GITY TC%
\5 “\mke;‘r St Lowrence. 4eo
PSID/S|TE ID MASTER TAP REF (ADDR &/OR PSID/SITE ID) | CURB BOX LOCATION TAP LOCATIQN OP PRESS
s EFy -NCVv Y LRB/3y R
MNNTO =Te 3 andll) = LENGTH SIZE MATL DEPTH (IN) OP PRESS DATE INSTLD/ABN INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL I'(EPAIR DATE REPAIR KIND
. AT INSTALL é
- - /19 |01 P "jp |HP |il-lp-p] OC 99-04-2020 Fec
PROPERTY LINE OF e LENGTH SIZE MATL DEPTH (IN) OP PRESS DATE INSTLD/ABN INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL REPAIR DATE REPAIR KIND
AT INSTALL
- .- *JMETER J O -
37 [0/0| p "33 |HP 09-04-2020 R,
I TN | ENGTH SIZE MATL | DATEINSTLD DATE ABN LENGTH SIZE MATL
(CMA ONLY) [ ﬁ{— O/ O P
PULL BACK CAMERA USED AND VIDEQ VERIFIED CLEAR WITH SITE INVESTIGATION SEE RELATED SEWER LOCATE CARD POST SEWER CAMERA REQUIRED
PERFORMED [ |YES [@NO BY: [Ives @no [ves Mo
PRESSURE ESTf ER GAS STANDARD PRESSURE TEST BY {SIGNATURE; THEN PRINT NAME & EMPL NUM & CO NAME)
ISRV LINE M mins @/ EY  psic @lsoap Test

.SRVLINEPL/CVMTR //, MINs@_ /B &  PsiIG BliSoap Test xw%¢ﬂa(a W ) (mm} y@oc_ht IYs( F;,,“e_,_{

PRESSURE VERIFICATION PRESSURE/CONTENT VERIFICATION BY (PRINT NAME & EMPL NUM)

[ “w.c. .
76" @ rsic UDNTERTVEREED: %‘\ an{ i ap b t{eoc (e 3({5'(

PERSONS MAKING WELDS, FUSIONS, AND MECHANICAL FITTING JOINTS

EMPLNUMS&B?S./ 2 CIw [Cer [Cse Cler [ | EMPLNUM & CO Cw [er [Cdse [er [m
eepney
EMPL NUM & CO / Cw [er sk Tler [Im | EMPL NUM & CO Clw e sk [er [m
POST INSTALL LOCATING ClpaiNT [JFLAGGED [ JLOCATED \
MATERIAL
SSN DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY INST SSN DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY INST

21-65 8093 | L4¢0 Covp /1 2

DATE:

TR T




Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019)

SERVICE LINESREG@RD (SLR)

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)
Page 11 of 123

FOR MORE INFORMATION, REFER TO GS 3020.012 “SERVICE LINE RECORDS”

DATE FORMAT

ALL DATES TO BE IN MM-DD-YYYY
OR MM/DD/YYYY FORMAT

ACCEPTABLE: 01-31-2007 or 01/31/2007
UNACCEPTABLE: 01-31-07 (MUST USE 4-DIGIT
YEAR)

MASTER TAP

LEAVE BLANK IF ONLY 1 CUST ON SL
(KY, MD, OH, PA, VA)

USE DASH (-) IF ONLY 1 CUST ON SL
(MA)

¥ PRIMARY REF BY CB

+ OTHER DOWNSTR CUST
P SPLIT SERVICE; PRIM SL
S SPLIT SERVICE; SEC SL

DESIGNATING CB & OTHER LOCATIONS

EXAMPLE:

32FFB 5RRB

32 FT FRONT OF FRONT BLDG EDGE
5 FEET RIGHT OF RIGHT BLDG EDGE

For service lines installed with no curb
valve or excess flow valve, enter "NCV."

For service lines installed with no curb
valve and with one or more excess flow
valves, enter "EFV-NCV" or “NCV-EFV.”

OP PRESS

LP LOW PRESSURE

IP INTERMEDIATE PRESSURE
MP MEDIUM PRESSURE

HP HIGH PRESSURE

REFERENCE CODES

SIZE CODES
(LARGER SIZES SIMILAR)

005 1/2*

007 3/4”

010 1”

012 1-1/4"

015 1-1/2"

020 2"

030 3"

040 4"

MATERIAL CODES

c CAST IRON

cu COPPER

oT OTHER

P PLASTIC

PI PLASTIC INSERT
3 STEEL

ST STEEL, TREATED
wi WROUGHT IRON

INSTALLATION METHOD

ocC OPEN CUT

TO TIE OVER

Pl PLASTIC INSERT
T TRENCHLESS TECH

CASING MATERIAL

S BARE STEEL

ST COATED STEEL

P PLASTIC

PVC PVC

oT OTHER

NA NOT APPLICABLE
REPAIR KIND

CUBOX - curb box

CUST - repair on customer-owned piping

EFV —install/replace EFV
FACDAM - facility damage

LEAK —- leak repair

RCLASS - reclassification

REC - plastic reconnect was made
REINSP — negative reinspection
RISER - replaced riser

TEE — replaced or repaired tee
VALVE - curb valve changed

OBJECT CODES FOR SKETCH

B BLDG EDGE

BK BACK

C CORNER

CB CATCH BASIN

CEL CENTER OF EB LANE
CLP CENTER OF PAVEMENT
CLR CENTER OF RT OF WAY
CNL CENTER OF NB LANE
co CLEANOUT (SEWER)
cop CENTER OF PROPERTY
csL CENTER OF SB LANE
cu CURB

CWL CENTER OF WB LANE
D DRIVEWAY EDGE

DS DOWNSPOUT

EP EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ES EDGE OF SIDEWALK
F FRONT

G GARAGE EDGE

L LEFT

LAT LATERAL (SEWER)

M METER

MH MANHOLE

p PORCH EDGE

PAD TRAILER PAD

PL PROPERTY LINE

R RIGHT

RW RIGHT OF WAY

SAN SANITARY SEWER

ST STORM SEWER

w WATER VALVE

Y WYE FITTING

JOINT TYPES

BF BUTT FUSION

EF ELECTROFUSION

SF SOCKET FUSION

M MECHANICAL FITTING
w WELDED (STEEL)



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 12 of 123
jo num: 20-8311118-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 01 of 03
job type: 2313 specific budget: copy no: 01 on: 08/06/20
job summary: MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES bad weather (y/n): N
job desc: MAINTENANCE OF S.L. status: IP
cdc map num: 013 system number: 80001004 HP maop: 98.0
located at: 18 MARKET ST FL1
begin street num: end street num:
between:
and:
also known as:
city: LAWRENCE zip: 01843
originated by: Ul21848 on: 07/28/20 updated by: Ul25028 on: 08/06/20
wms related jo num: dis related jo num:
project id: 20-73312 project name: DYNAMIC RISK - MVI
co/contract cd: B reimbursable (v/n): N income tax (y/n): N
facility type: facility id:
function type: function id:
co premise id: psid: 754923001
county name: ESSEX
taxing district: 0000402 mult tax dist (y/n):

incorporated place: LAWRENCE
county subdivision:

assess district 1:

assess district 2:
permits required:

committed date: target date: start date: 07/31/20
duration: 4:00 num in crew: 2 manhours: 8.0
dpi ref #: leak grade: mult facility (v/n): N

scheduling: 20
CUSTOMER BUSINESS PHONE: ( ] -

MET INFO: LOC CD: 03 NUMBER: Q01802 KIND-SIZE: 000
REG INFO: TYPE: NUM INSTLD: 0 INSPECTION:

LOC INFO: SUBDIV: LOT NUM:
PLMBR: PHONE: (000)000-0000
CNTRCTR: PHONE: (000)000-0000
CURB BOX LOC: SL (SHORT/LONG):

MAIN LOC: LOAD MCF: 000000 PIPE SZ: 000

LE INFO: SIZE: 000000 AMT: 0000000.00 LENGTH: 000000



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 13 of 123
jo num: 20-8311118-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 02 of 03
job type: 2313 Jjob summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES specific budget:

EX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXXX%XX%XX%X¥ E X E C UTTIO N EEXAX XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX XN R R XXX AENNX
remarks:

line markers and signs inspected (v/n):

facility failures (y/n): __ d;hages by others (y/n):

damages to others (y/n): __ map corrections (y/n):

KRR XXXkXXX%xx%¥*¥*x¥¥*¥ C H AR G E T O I NF ORMAT I O N **¥6%XXXXXEXRAXRXRRRXXX
80-0384000-0384000-00080-02313~- -89200000:100%

4

Xxxxxxx%kxxxxxx¥¥¥x F U RTMHER A CTTION R E QU TRE D *¥¥%¥*¥%XXXXXXNNKNKXNX¥
job type: job summary:
remarks:

HKEXRXXXKXEXXK XXX XXRXXXAKEXXXXE A T T A C H M E N T S XXk XX RXRAXEEE R R RN X RXNRAXXEXRKXK

detail: contracts: materials: X execute detail:
pipe exposure: X facility: f.a.r.: X sketch:

I HAVE COMPEETE ,2.1:.JRDER IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE FOLICIES AND
FPROCEDURES. _/==0 7 :

XXX EXXX XXX KAXXEXXXXXXXXXXEAXXXNX M A T E R I A L S XXX XXX XXX XXX XX XXX XXX NAXXXNNN XXX
-------------- quantity ---------------

stock description uom est net ord truck inst lost trans trans to/from

ssn

EEXXXXEXXXRXXXXXXEXXXXX%X%X%X%X% S 0 D A ND P AV I NG **¥EFEXXXXRXXEXEXXXRRXXXXXK
surface broken by: date broken: 1
surface broken: ft from:

and: ft from:
tvpe broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (v/n) (ho f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge § ;
to Jjo#s

AR
o 8¢ o%
o 3¢




Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 14 of 123
jJo num: 20-8311118-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 03 of 03
jJob tvpe: 2313 job summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES specific budget:

XXX XXEXXXXXXXXAXXkXX%%%%X% S 0 D A ND P AV I N G XXXXXXXXXEXXXAXXXXXRR KX XXX
surface broken by: date broken: 2
surface broken: ft from:

and: ft from:
tvpe broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (y/n) (no f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge % H % %
to jo#s % % %
% % %
FEEREXXFXEXXX XXX XXXXX%X%¥%¥%¥¥ P I P E E X P O S URE *¥XXkXXXXXXXEXAXXXEXXXXNXEXXEN

located at: -

county: city: map num:
begin street num: end street num:
between: = - -
and: - = &
exposure type:
material: pipe cond: corrosion: pits code: intrnl corr:
ctg cond: ctg tvpe: ftg expsd: depth cvr: in mtl rmv:
vear installed: num existing clamps: pipe size code:
corr contrl type:
num clamps installed: number anodes installed: op press:
pipe to soill reading: volts surface cover:
-------------------------- existing service line data --=---------fmmmcccccannanan
operating pressure: efv (y/n): main number:
main size: 000 material: main location:
length of service: ft Tt
service pipel: size: 000 material: special condition:
service pipe?2: size: 000 material: repair kind:
install date: 00/00/00 00/00/00 repair date: 00/00/00 00/00/00
master tap code: master tap location:

curb box location:

customer valve location:



REDACTED

COLUMBIA GAS DISTRIBUTION COMPANIES

WORK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM

METER MANIFOLD INFORMATION

for job order: 20-8311118-00 site id: 754923001

EXISTING METER MANIFOLD DATA

prem mstr meter
address stat tap no

18 MARKET ST FL1 LAW, MA B * Qol8o02
18 MARKET ST FL1 LAW, MA B * Qol8o02
18 MARKET ST FL 2 LAW, M B + Q01778
18 MARKET ST FL3 LAW, MA B + Q01777

kind
size

24
24

mtr
loc
03
03
03
03

ADDITIONAL METER MANIFOLD DATA

prem mstr meter
address stat tap no

kind
size

mtr
loc

COMMENTS

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

Page 15 of 123

08/06/2020

08:38

date:
time:

flow

bypass 1mtr

flow

bypass 1mtr

reg
ins

]

reg
ins

A

correct?

correct?
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Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019)

JOB ORDER 83”’/2 wFORNICONIPLBY

I nEw ] REPLACE [] ABANDON

SERVICE LINE RECORD (SLR)

Bi@ CONSTR COORD:
] REPAIR [] SURVEY @8 TIE-OVER[RECONNECT DATE:

Colum a

etts
Al
FORM WILL BE SCAN%Q%DQ:B%&IG BLACK INK

SERVICE ADDRESS @ 8 F"

aTy MWE@/ [ TC§ Y60

PSID/SITE ID MT MASTER TAP REF (ADDR &/OR PSID/SITE ID) | CURB BOX LOCATION TAP LOCATI N / OP PRESS
* V-Nev RIFS Hul
SIZE MATL | DEPTH (IN} OP PRESS | DATE INSTLD/ABN INSTALL MTHD CASING M.’\TL REPAIRDATE REPAIR KIND

= =ik . AT INSTAL, HP _ . s Q_
= = 008 | P 10-0¢018 L |OT  |0903200 pEC
PROPERTY LINE - SIZE MATL | DEPTH(IN) OP PRESS | DATE INSTLD/ABN INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL REPAIR DATE REPAIR KIND

- TOMETER 00| p |"3pt |HP |00/ 245 QT |09-032020 RfC
R-E“RED =11 | ENGTH MATL DATE INSTLD DATE ABN MAIN SIZE-MATL PIP LENGTH SIZE MATL
(CMA ONLY) 0 STLD / P

N | 2005 Hids Fi

PULL BACK CAMERA USED AND VIDEO VERIFIED CLEAR WITH SITE INVESTIGATION
PERFORMED  [JvEs  [@gno BY:

SEE RELATED SEWER LOCATE CARD

[CJves @ino [Clves o

POST SEWER CAMERA REQUIRED

PRESSURE TE T R GAS STANDARD y
BIsrv LINESZ' B MINS @ [6 PsIG [Soap Test
SRV LINE PL/CV-MTR Q’ﬁ MINS @__ /! PSIG [#Soap Test
PRESSURE VERIFICATION ; .
7‘/ L “w.c. CONTENT VERIFIED:
{ i psic

PRESSURE TEST BY (SIGNATURE; THEN PRINT MAME & EMPL NUM & CO NAME)

Ul ren 3YSI Frenciy

PRESSURE/CONTENT VERIFICATION BY (PRINT NAME & EMPL NUM)

)&/Zocf/va 34.57

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 3¢ T2

PERSONS MAKING WELDS, FUSIONS,

AND MECHANICAL FITTING JOINTS

EMPL NUM & CO

Clw [Jer [IsF LIBF m

EMPLNUM&CO‘}yg F g}/ CIw [IEF LIsF DBFm

EMPL NUM & CO Cw [Cler sk CIef [m

EMPL NUM & CO

Cdw [CJer sk [ler [m

POST INSTALL LOCATING CIpaINT [JFLAGGED [JLoCATED
MATERIAL
SSN DESCRIPTION | sizE | QTYINsST | SSN DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY INST
T
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Columbia Gas of Massachusetts

5 Attachment 19-140-8(b)
Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019) SERVICE LllagDﬁE‘r:&RD (SLR) Page 21 of 123
FOR MORE INFORMATION, REFER TO GS 3020.012 “SERVICE LINE RECORDS"” - :

REFERENCE CODES
DATE FORMAT SIZE CODES OBIJECT CODES FOR SKETCH
(LARGER SIZES SIMILAR) .
ALL DATES TO BE IN MM-DD-YYYY ' B BLDG EDGE
OR MM/DD/YYYY FORMAT 005 /2 BK BACK
ACCEPTABLE: 01-31-2007 or 01/31/2007 007 3/4" C CORNER
UNACCEPTABLE: 01-31-07 (MUST USE 4-DIGIT 010 1” CB CATCH BASIN
YEAR) 012 1-1/4" CEL CENTER OF EB LANE
" 015 1-1/2" CLP CENTER OF PAVEMENT
020 2" CLR CENTER OF RT OF WAY
MASTER TAP 030 3” CNL CENTER OF NB LANE
040 4" co CLEANOUT (SEWER)
LEAVE BLANK IF ONLY 1 CUST ON SL CcoP CENTER OF PROPERTY
(KY, MD, OH, PA, VA) csL CENTER OF SB LANE
MATERIAL CODES cu CURB
USE DASH (-) IF ONLY 1 CUST ON SL CWL CENTER OF WB LANE
(MA) ) cl CAST IRON D DRIVEWAY EDGE
cu COPPER DS DOWNSPOUT
* PRIMARY REF BY CB ot OTHER EP EDGE OF PAVEMENT
+ OTHER DOWNSTR CUST P PLASTIC ES EDGE OF SIDEWALK
P SPLIT SERVICE; PRIM 5L PI PLASTIC INSERT * F FRONT
S SPLIT SERVICE; SECSL 5 STEEL ] G : GARAGE EDGE
=i , 3 STEEL, TREATED L LEET
‘ . wi WROUGHT IRON LAT LATERAL (SEWER)
DESIGNATING CB & OTHER LOCATIONS LR, M METER
! T 4 MH MANHOLE
EXAMPLE: ' INSTALLATION METHOD P PORCH EDGE
32 FFB 5RRB . PAD TRAILER PAD
32 FT FRONT OF FRONT BLDG EDGE oc OPEN CUT PL PROPERTY LINE
5 FEET RIGHT OF RIGHT ELDG EDGE T0 TIE OVER R RIGHT
Pl PLASTIC INSERT RW RIGHT OF WAY
For service lines installed with no curb LR TRENCHLESS TECH SAN SANITARY SEWER
valve or excess flow valve, enter "NCV." ST STORM SEWER
C . ; W WATER VALVE
For service lines installed with no curb CASING MATERIAL Y WYE EITTING
valve and with one or more excess flow
valves, enter "EFV-NCV" or “NCV-EFV.” S BARE STEEL
ST COATED STEEL JOINT TYPES
P PLASTIC :
OP PRESS PVC PVC BF BUTT FUSION
oT OTHER EF ELECTROFUSION
LP LOW PRESSURE NA NOT APPLICABLE SF SOCKET FUSION
IP INTERMEDIATE PRESSURE M MECHANICAL FITTING
MP MEDIUM PRESSURE W WELDED (STEEL)
HP HIGH PRESSURE REPAIR KIND

CUBOX — curb box

CUST - repair on customer-owned piping
EFV —install/replace EFV

FACDAM - facility damage

LEAK - leak repair

RCLASS - reclassification

REC — plastic reconnect was made-
REINSP — negative reinspection
RISER — replaced riser

TEE - replaced or repaired tee
VALVE - curb valve changed



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)
REDACTED Page 22 of 123

jo num: 20-8311117-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 01 of 03
job type: 2313 specific budget: copy no: 01 on: 08/06/20
job summary: MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES bad weather (v/n): N
job desc: MAINTENANCE OF S.L. status: PE
cdc map num: 018 system number: 80001004 HP maop: 98.0
located at: 61 BROOKFIELD ST F-1
begin street num: end street num:
between:
and:
also known as:
city: LAWRENCE zip: 01843
originated by: Ul21848 on: 07/28/20 wupdated by: Ul125028 on: 08/06/20
wms related jo num: ' dis related jo num:
project id: 20-73312 project name: DYNAMIC RISK - MVI
co/contract cd: B reimbursable (y/n): N income tax (y/n): N
facility tvpe: facility id:
function type: function id:
co premise 1id: psid: 694133000
county name: ESSEX
taxing district: 0000402 mult tax dist (y/n):

incorporated place: LAWRENCE
county subdivision:

assess district 1:

assess district 2:
permits required:

committed date: target date: start date: 07/31/20
duration: 4:00 num in crew: 2 manhours: 8.0
dpi ref #: leak grade: mult facility (y/n): N

scheduling: 20
CUSTOMER BUSINESS PHONE: ( ) -

MET INFO: LOC CD: 02 NUMBER: Q13281 KIND-SIZE: 000
REG INFO: TYPE: NUM INSTLD: O INSPECTION:

LOC INFO: SUBDIV: LOT NUM:
PLMBR: PHONE: (000>000-0000
CNTRCTR: PHONE: (000>000-0000
CURB BOX LOC: SL (SHORT/LONG):

MAIN LOC: LOAD MCF: 000000 PIPE SZ: 000

LE INFO: SIZE: 000000 AMT: 0000000.00 LENGTH: 000000



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)
REDACTED Page 23 of 123
jo num: 20-8311117-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 02 of 03

job type: 2313 job summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES specific budget:
HEXKEXREXXEXXEX XXX XXXXXXXXAX%¥%X%% E X E C U T I O N XXX AFRFEXR XX LR XXX KX XXX NN RN X XX XXX
remarks:

line markers and signs inspected (y/n):

facility failures (y/n): __ damages by others (y/n):

damages to others (y/n): _ map corrections (y/n):
XXXXXXXXXXXXXX%XX%X%X C H AR G E T O I NF ORMATTI O N ¥XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXKRR
80-0384000-0384000-00080-02313~- -89200000:100%

%

XXX X%¥%%xxx%x%x%¥%x¥*¥ F U RTHER ACTTION R EQ UTIRIETD *%¥*¥XXXXXXXXEXXXXX
job tyvpe: job summary:
remarks:

EXXKXXEXXRXEXXRXXXXKKAXXXXXXXX A T T A C HME N T S ¥XXEEXEERXAXREEXRXEXREEXNKXXRXAXKXX
detail: contracts: materials: X execute detail:
pipe exposure: X facility: f.a.r.: X sketch: __

I HAVE COMPL%%g
PROCEDURES.

HHKKXKEERERRRXEERKXEXARXXAXXXXXX M A T E R I A L S ¥¥¥XXXXXXXEXEXXXXAXXXXXXXXXX XXX

S JOB ORDER IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE POLICIES AND
(COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE) 9‘3" , 20222

-------------- QUEaNntIty mesaEe 8 8 ok oH 8
stock description uom est net ord truck inst lost trans trans to/from
ssn
AKX XEXXXXRXXXXXXXXXX%%%%x%% S 0 D A ND P AV I NG ¥XXEXXEXEXXRXEXXXXXEXXXXXXKX XX
surface broken by: date broken: 1
surface broken: ft from:
and: ft from:
type broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (v/n) (nho f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge : % s % %
to Jjo#s % % %
% % #%




Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 24 of 123
jo num: 20-8311117-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 03 of 03
job type: 2313 job summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES ' specific budget:
EXXXXEXRXXXXXXXXXXXX%X%X%%% S 0O D A ND P AV I N G *¥X*¥XXXXXXEXXXRKEHNE KR XK XX XK
surface broken by: date broken: 2
surface broken: ft from:
and: ft from:
type broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (y/n) (no f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge % - % %
to jo#s % % %
% % %
EXREXXEXEXXEXXRXXXXXXXX%%x%x%%x P I P E E X P D S URE **XXEXXXXEXXXXAXXXXXAXXRXRXXXRX
located at: - - - - -
county: city: map num:
begin street num: end street num:
between: - - -
and: - - -
exposure type:
material: pipe cond: corrosion: pits code: intrnl corr:
ctg cond: ctg type: ftg expsd: depth cvr: in mtl rmv:
vear installed: num existing clamps: pipe size code:
corr contrl type:
num clamps installed: number anodes installed: op press:
pipe to so0il reading: volts surface cover:
-------------------------- existing service line data ----======---ccccmcmnana-
operating pressure: efv (y/n): main number:
main size: 000 material: main location:
length of service: ft ft
service pipel: size: 000 material: special condition:
service pipe2: size: 000 material: repair kind:
install date: 00/00/00 00/00/00 repair date: 00/00/00 00/00/00
master tap code: master tap location:

curb box location:

customer valve location:



COLUMBIA GAS DISTRIBUTION COMPANIES

REDACTED

WORK MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
METER MANIFOLD INFORMATION

for job order: 20-8311117-00 site id: 694133000

address

61 BROOKFIELD ST F-1
61B BROOKFIELD ST FL

EXISTING METER MANIFOLD DATA

prem mstr meter kind mtr
stat tap no size loc
LAW B * Q13281 02
2 L B + Q03877 21 02

ADDITIONAL METER MANIFOLD DATA

prem mstr meter kind mtr
stat tap no size loc

COMMENTS

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

Page 25 of 123

08/06/2020

08:38

date:
time:

flow
Imtr

flow
Imtr

reg
ins
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correct?

correct?
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Form GS3020.012-1 (04/2019)

SERVICE LINEDRECEARD (SLR)

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

FORMWLL; ENN Pagedd i@ ack Nk

joB oRDER#_ 20 = 3 UL LA-00 rorm COMPBY: 6??:4./&: fgméf CONSTR COORD: ﬂigzpy}f////
I new [C] REPLACE [C1 ABANDON [ 1 REPAIR 1 survey [‘j] TIE- OVER/FECONNEC%’? DATE: 2/1'9_ Pl
SERVICE ADDRESS M Q TCC
8% Mpover ST YT 5480
PSID/SITF 1N MT MASTER TAP REF (ADDR &/OR PSID/SITE ID) | CURB BOX LOCATION TAP LOCATION OP PRESS
- / 4
4292300 EEYV _ -NegV gL RLE, 63 (e8| HP
MAINTO PROPERTY LINE FRa ey SIZE MATL DEPTH {In) OP PRESS DATE INSTLD/ABN INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL REPAIR DATE REPAIR KIND
‘OR CURB VALVE | [} AT INSTALL 3 . —
45 ot | PT |'3¢ HP |j1-13 2015 | L. S |oe-0d-aa0d Kee
" PROPERTY LINE OR cURB EEENIisn SIZE MATL | DEPTH (1ny) OP PRESS | DATE INSTLD/ABN [ INSTALL MTHD CASING MATL REPAIR DATE REPAIR KIND
 VALVE TO METER c ARIEEIALL T
_ 15° |gw | Pr|"8% |HP |#- /s ;a/? P 5 09-0¢ -zam| T
LENGTH SIZE MATL | DATEINSTLD DATE ABH MAIN SIZEMATL TSI LENGTH SIZE MATL
FTG INSTLD ] p
(CVIA ONLY) a 7/9
PULL BACK CAMERA USED AND) VIDEQ VERIFIED CLEAR WITH SITE INVESTIGATION | SEE RELATED SEWER LOCATE CARD POST SEWER CAMERA REQUIRED
PERFORMED  []YES NO BY: [Clves ]EKO Clves  Bdfio
PRESSURE TESTED PER GAS STANDARD / PBESSURE TEST BY (SIGNATURE; THEN PRINT NAME & EMPL NUM & CO NAMIE)
RV UNENEPLTED 2 7en 20 vins @_ 190 psic Pspap Test : _, .
STV LINE PL/CV-MTR -8 MINS @__ | 5 __PsiG @é&p Test . /,:9%;,./ JM(_/}W\ lmltft n Qpsa [z &y

PRESSURE VERIFICATION

74

Du

4

s CONTENT VERIFIED:

PRESSURE/CONTENT VERIFICATION BY (PRINT NAME & EMPL NUM)

PSIG

iz

é%f Vi

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

vy Mﬂ%{ﬂ Jal

7054

PERSONS MAKING WELDS, FUSIbNS, AND MECHANICAL FITTING JOINTS

EI\;IPLNUM&CO@‘ 7[75(,/ /,:i'(/ff!/ Clw §ger [sF DBF/[QM EMPL NUM & CO Llw [Jer [sfF [sF [m
EMPL NUM & CO / [Jw [er [IsF [IBF []M | EMPL NUM & CO Cw [er [CIsk [Isr [m
| POST INSTALL LOCATING [ApaiNT [IFLAGGED _lLocATED
/f/éa) Heosy MATERIAL
SSN DESCRIPTION SIZE QTY INST SSN DESCRIPTION SIZE | QTYINST
20-65- §093 | [yeosir Cous i i
A7-04- & LF r*]p'm) ' | |

REVlE\N BY:
AL U=

II\A_I



Form GS 3020.012-1 (04/2019)

SERVICE LINDREGBRD (SLR)

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts

Attachment 19-140-8(b)
Page 34 of 123

FOR MORE INFORMATION, REFER TO GS 3020.012 “SERVICE LINE RECORDS”

DATE FORMAT

ALL DATES TO BE IN MM-DD-YYYY
OR MM/DD/YYYY FORMAT

ACCEPTABLE: 01-31-2007 or 01/3 1/2007
UNACCEPTABLE; 01-31-07 (MUST USE 4-DIGIT
YEAR)

MASTER TAP

LEAVE BLANK IF ONLY 1 CUST ON 5L
{KY, MD, OH, PA, VA)

USE DASH (-) IF ONLY 1 CUST ON SL
(MA)

* PRIMARY REF BY CB
OTHER DOWNSTR CUST
SPLIT SERVICE; PRIM SL
SPLIT SERVICE; SEC SL

wv T+

DESIGNATING CB & OTHER LOCATIONS

EXAMPLE:

32 FFB 5RRB

32 FT FRONT OF FRONT BLDG EDGE
5 FEET RIGHT OF RIGHT BLDG EDGE

For service lines installed with no curb
valve or excess flow valve, enter "NCV."

For service lines installed with no curb
valve and with one or more excess flow
valves, enter "EFV-NCV" ar “NCV-EFV.”

OP PRESS

LP LOW PRESSURE

P INTERMEDIATE PRESSURE
MP MEDIUM PRESSURE

HP HIGH PRESSURE

REFERENCE CODES

SIZE CODES

(LARGER SIZES SIMILAR)

005 /2"
007  3/4”

010 1”

012 1-1/4"

015 1-1/2"

020 2

030 3

040 4"

MATERIAL CODES

al CAST IRON

cu COPPER

oT OTHER

P PLASTIC

Pl PLASTIC INSERT

s STEEL

ST STEEL, TREATED

Wi WROUGHT IRON

INSTALLATION METHOD

(o] OPEN CUT

TO TIE OVER

Pl PLASTIC INSERT
1T TRENCHLESS TECH

CASING MATERIAL

S BARE STEEL

ST COATED STEEL

P PLASTIC

PVC PVC

oT OTHER

NA NOT APPLICABLE
REPAIR KIND

CUBOX — curb box

CUST - repair on customer-owned piping

EFV —install/replace EFV
FACDAM - facility damage

LEAK - leak repair

RCLASS - reclassification

REC — plastic reconnect was made
REINSP — negative reinspection
RISER —replaced riser

TEE — replaced or repaired tee
VALVE - curh valve changed

OBJECT CODES FOR SKETCH

B BLDG EDGE
BK BACK

c CORNER

cB CATCH BASIN

CEL CENTER OF EB LANE
cLp CENTER OF PAVEMENT
CIR CENTER OF RT OF WAY
CNL CENTER OF NB LANE
co CLEANOUT (SEWER)
cop CENTER OF PROPERTY
csL CENTER OF SB LANE
cu CURB

cWL CENTER OF WB LANE
D DRIVEWAY EDGE

DS DOWNSPOUT

EP EDGE OF PAVEMENT
ES EDGE OF SIDEWALK

F FRONT

G GARAGE EDGE

L LEFT

LAT LATERAL (SEWER)

M METER

MH MANHOLE

P PORCH EDGE

PAD TRAILER PAD

PL PROPERTY LINE

R RIGHT

RW RIGHT OF WAY

SAN SANITARY SEWER

ST STORM SEWER

w WATER VALVE

Y WYE FITTING

JOINT TYPES

BF BUTT FUSION

EF ELECTROFUSION

SF SOCKET FUSION

M MECHANICAL FITTING

w WELDED (STEEL)



job tvpe:

Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)
Page 35 of 123

REDACTED
jo num: 20-8311119-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P
2313 specific budget: copy no: 01 on
MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES bad weathe

job summary:
job desc:

cdc map num:
located at:

begin street num:
between:

and:

also known as:
city:

originated by:

MAINTENANCE OF S.L.

013 system number: 80001004 HP

88 MARKET ST

LAWRENCE

end street num:

PAGE: 01 of 03
: 08/06/20
r (v/n): N
status: IP

maop: 98.0

zip: 01843

Uulz21848 on: 07/28/20 updated by: U125028 on: 08/06/20

wms related jo num:

project id:
co/contract cd:

20-73312

county name: ESSEX

taxing district: 0000402

incorporated place: LAWRENCE
county subdivision:

assess district
assess district
permits required:

committed date:

duration: 4:00

dpi ref #:
scheduling: 20

1:
23

target date:
num in crew: 2
leak grade:

CUSTOMER BUSINESS PHONE: ( )
CD: 02 NUMBER: Q02075 KIND-SIZE:
REG INFO: TYPE: NUM INSTLD: 0 INSPECTION:
LOC INFO: SUBDIV:

MET INFO: LOC

dis related jo num:

project name: DYNAMIC RISK
B reimbursable (v/n): N income tax (y/n): N
facility type:
function tyvpe:
co premise id:

facility id:
function 1id:

psid: 921923004

mult tax dist (v/n):

LOT NUM:

PLMER: PHONE: (000>000-
CNTRCTR: PHONE: (000)000-
CURB BOX LOC: SL (SHORT/LONG):

MAIN LOC: LOAD MCF: 000000 PIPE SZ: 000
LE INFO: SIZE: 000000 AMT: 0000000.00 LENGTH:

start date:

manhours:

000

0000
0000

000000

- MVI

07/31/20
8.0

mult facility (y/n): N



Columbia Gas of Massachusetts
Attachment 19-140-8(b)

REDACTED Page 36 of 123
jo num: 20-8311119-00 loc num: 8400 supervisor: 8410P PAGE: 02 of 03
job type: 2313 Jjob summary:MVI RETEST SERVICE LINES specific budget:

XXX FXXRXRXXXRXXRARNRRAAXXXAXXXXY E X E C U T I O N XXEEXEERE R KRR KRR RN ANANARNANANNEX
remarks:

line markers and signs inspected (v/n):

facility failures (v/n): __ d;hages by others (vy/n):

damages to others (v/n): _ map corrections (v/n):
AXXAXRXXXXXX*¥%¥%%%%¥¥ C HARGE T O I NF OR M A T I O N *X¥XXXEXXRXXXXXXAXEXRX
80-0384000-0384000-00080-02313- -89200000:100%

%

¥xxxxxxxxxxxxx¥¥¥x F URTMHETR A CTTION R E Q UTIRETUD ¥XXXXXXXXXXXXEXXXX
Job type: job summary:
remarks:

EXEXXEXXXEXXXXX XXX XARXXAXAXXXXX A T T A C HMEN NT S ¥XXXXXX XXX A EREEE XXX EXXEXNNXNXX
detail: contracts: materials: X execute detail:
pipe exposure: X facility: f.a.r.: X sketch:

-

PROCEDURES . — /Doy (COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE) ot /" 2024
(T Fro

L~

I HAVE COMPLE§/D-THIS/gDB ORDER IN COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE POLLQ&ES AND

EXXXEXFXXXEXXXAXAXAXARAXNXXXXXXXXXXY M A T E R I A L S ¥XEXEXEXEE XXX XXX XXX XXX XXX ARRXREXXXKXX
-------------- quantity ---------------

stock description uom est net ord truck inst lost trans trans to/from

ssn

HEXEXXREXXXXEXRXXRXXXXXXXX%%X% S 0O D A ND P AV I NG **XXXXXXXXXERRXRXXARXAXXXXXXX
surface broken by: date broken: 1
surface broken: ft from:

and: ft from:
type broken:
size of opening: X
depth inches:
surface as found:
surface as left:
authorized repair size: X completed (vy/n) (no f.a.r.)
authorized repair surface:
actual repair size: X
actual repair kind:
repaired/completed by: contractor name:
charge : -
to Jo#s

of af o
& o¢ of
EA NN




	AND - 35 Essex St
	AND - 35 Essex St - Tap Card
	AND - 35 Essex St
	AND - 35 Essex St


	LAW - 18 Market St
	LAW - 18 Market St - Tap Card
	LAW - 18 Market St

	LAW - 61 Brookfield St
	LAW - 61 Brookfield St - Tap Card
	LAW - 61 Brookfield St
	LAW - 61 Brookfield St





